e o Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup S

EEROB Association REROCE
Wesuwe, 24.08.2019

Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe newcomer

Tageswertung
Platz Start-Nr. Name Pferd gzl: ding ﬁzzzel gzz:mle ll\{[;isd E:cge Gesamt
1 43 Chenoa Arens Master of Desaster 29 30 28 30 30 147
2 50  Sabrina Vosseberg Straits Painted Cindy 26 27 30 25 24 132
3 54 Sina Niemayer Amy 27 19 26 28 29 129
4 55  Jessica Becker Crazy Anni 30 28 19 24 26 127
5 47  Jaba Lasarzik V-Plus 23 23 25 26 27 124
6 40  Hannah De Beet Amy 25 24 23 17 20 109
7 41 Julia Stakenborg Sweet Dream 13 26 25 13 28 105
7 52 Angie Knipper Vero 20 18 22 22 23 105
9 42 Fenja Harwardt Dakota 24 22 12 21 25 104
10 57  Bianca Rose Oaks Spirit of Dawn 18 29 29 27 0 103
11 45 Sharianne Rosendahl ~ Gryfindor 28 26 0 29 16 99
12 56  Kerstin Beekmann Ivy 17 17 28 23 10 95
13 39  Alina Specht Caisy 15 13 16 18 21 83
14 59  Jill Heyen Elli Pirelli 11 21 21 16 13 82
15 48  Nadja Stellmacher Melino 16 14 17 19 14 80
16 100 Jenifer Hoos Leonora 22 16 18 0 19 75
17 53 Sandra Ibelings Carlos 19 20 20 0 15 74
18 36  Jelena NaB Ceo 12 12 13 15 12 64
19 30  Rebecca Thiel Marty 14 0 14 11 18 57
20 49  Sabrina Santen Heidi 0 10 15 12 9 46
21 51 Melanie Witt Tucker 9 11 0 14 11 45
22 37  Kim Dulle Shotgun 21 0 0 0 22 43
23 38  Michelle Becker Shes A Hollywood Gun 0 15 0 20 0 35
24 99  Katha Bruns Gypsy 0 9 0 0 17 26
25 44  Silke Darwich Micky Boy 10 0 0 0 0 10



Pole Bending

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

55
43
45
54
50
40
42
47
100
37
52
53
57
56
48
39
30
41
36
59
44
51
49

Name

Jessica Becker
Chenoa Arens

Sharianne Rosendahl

Sina Niemayer
Sabrina Vosseberg
Hannah De Beet
Fenja Harwardt
Jaba Lasarzik
Jenifer Hoos

Kim Dulle

Angie Knipper
Sandra Ibelings
Bianca Rose
Kerstin Beekmann
Nadja Stellmacher
Alina Specht
Rebecca Thiel
Julia Stakenborg
Jelena Naf3

Jill Heyen

Silke Darwich
Melanie Witt
Sabrina Santen

Pferd

Crazy Anni
Master of Desaster
Gryfindor

Amy

Straits Painted Cindy

Amy

Dakota
V-Plus
Leonora
Shotgun
Vero

Carlos

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Ivy

Melino

Caisy

Marty

Sweet Dream
Ceo

Elli Pirelli
Micky Boy
Tucker

Heidi

Zeit

22.99
23.31
23.82
23.88
24.00
24.68
24.80
25.40
26.95
27.51
28.02
28.42
28.79
29.85
30.67
27.72
33.82
34.47
35.17
42.80
49.81
56.94
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

22.99
23.31
23.82
23.88
24.00
24.68
24.80
25.40
26.95
27.51
28.02
28.42
28.79
29.85
30.67
32.72
33.82
34.47
35.17
42.80
49.81
56.94
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
0



Barrel Race

Platz
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
23

Start-
Nr.

43
57
55
50
41
45
40
47
42
59
53
54
52
56
100
38

48
39
36
51
49
99
44
30
37

Name

Chenoa Arens
Bianca Rose
Jessica Becker
Sabrina Vosseberg
Julia Stakenborg

Sharianne Rosendahl

Hannah De Beet
Jaba Lasarzik
Fenja Harwardt
Jill Heyen

Sandra Ibelings
Sina Niemayer
Angie Knipper
Kerstin Beekmann
Jenifer Hoos
Michelle Becker

Nadja Stellmacher
Alina Specht
Jelena Naf3
Melanie Witt
Sabrina Santen
Katha Bruns

Silke Darwich
Rebecca Thiel
Kim Dulle

Pferd

Master of Desaster
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Crazy Anni

Straits Painted Cindy

Sweet Dream
Gryfindor
Amy
V-Plus
Dakota
Elli Pirelli
Carlos
Amy
Vero

Ivy
Leonora

Shes A Hollywood
Gun

Melino
Caisy

Ceo
Tucker
Heidi
Gypsy
Micky Boy
Marty
Shotgun

16.09
16.39
16.49
16.83
16.88
16.88
17.37
17.77
17.89
18.15
18.40
18.92
19.30
19.40
19.95
20.12

21.14
22.79
23.01
26.40
30.59
38.64
999.00
999.00
999.00

Gesamtzeit

16.09
16.39
16.49
16.83
16.88
16.88
17.37
17.77
17.89
18.15
18.40
18.92
19.30
19.40
19.95
20.12

21.14
22.79
23.01
26.40
30.59
38.64
999.00
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

14



Keyhole Race

Start-
Platz Nr.
1 50
2 57
3 43
3 56
5 54
6 41
6 47
8 40
9 52
10 59
11 53
12 55
13 100
14 48
15 39
16 49
17 30
18 36
19 42
20 44
20 37
20 45
20 51
Mixed Race
Start-
Platz Nr.
1 43
2 45
3 54
4 57
5 47
6 50
7 55
8 56
9 52
10 42
11 38
12 48
13 39
14 40
15 59
16 36
17 51
18 41
19 49
20 30
21 44
21 53
21 100
21 37

Name

Sabrina Vosseberg
Bianca Rose
Chenoa Arens
Kerstin Beekmann
Sina Niemayer
Julia Stakenborg
Jaba Lasarzik
Hannah De Beet
Angie Knipper
Jill Heyen

Sandra Ibelings
Jessica Becker
Jenifer Hoos
Nadja Stellmacher
Alina Specht
Sabrina Santen
Rebecca Thiel
Jelena Naf3

Fenja Harwardt
Silke Darwich
Kim Dulle
Sharianne Rosendahl
Melanie Witt

Name

Chenoa Arens
Sharianne Rosendahl
Sina Niemayer
Bianca Rose

Jaba Lasarzik
Sabrina Vosseberg
Jessica Becker
Kerstin Beekmann
Angie Knipper
Fenja Harwardt
Michelle Becker

Nadja Stellmacher
Alina Specht
Hannah De Beet
Jill Heyen
Jelena Naf3
Melanie Witt
Julia Stakenborg
Sabrina Santen
Rebecca Thiel
Silke Darwich
Sandra Ibelings
Jenifer Hoos
Kim Dulle

Pferd

Straits Painted Cindy
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Master of Desaster
Ivy

Amy

Sweet Dream
V-Plus

Amy

Vero

Elli Pirelli

Carlos

Crazy Anni
Leonora

Melino

Caisy

Heidi

Marty

Ceo

Dakota

Micky Boy
Shotgun
Gryfindor

Tucker

Pferd

Master of Desaster
Gryfindor

Amy

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
V-Plus

Straits Painted Cindy
Crazy Anni

Ivy

Vero

Dakota

Shes A Hollywood
Gun

Melino
Caisy

Amy

Elli Pirelli
Ceo
Tucker
Sweet Dream
Heidi
Marty
Micky Boy
Carlos
Leonora
Shotgun

Zeit

9.87
10.12
10.48
10.48
10.61
10.79
10.79
10.88
11.98
12.38
13.11
13.60
14.00
14.11
14.64
16.96
18.01
14.97
11.16
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

Zeit

18.23
19.11
19.31
19.69
20.40
20.69
20.95
21.56
21.78
22.34
24.43

24.60
25.13
20.78
22.44
27.68
29.61
29.66
48.01
48.61
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00
10.00

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

9.87
10.12
10.48
10.48
10.61
10.79
10.79
10.88
11.98
12.38
13.11
13.60
14.00
14.11
14.64
16.96
18.01
19.97
21.16
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

Gesamtzeit

18.23
19.11
19.31
19.69
20.40
20.69
20.95
21.56
21.78
22.34
2443

24.60
25.13
25.78
27.44
27.68
29.61
29.66
48.01
48.61
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
28
26
25
25
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



Flag Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

43
54
41
47
55
4
50
52
37
39
40
100
30
99
45
53
48
59
36
51
56
49
44

Name

Chenoa Arens
Sina Niemayer
Julia Stakenborg
Jaba Lasarzik
Jessica Becker
Fenja Harwardt
Sabrina Vosseberg
Angie Knipper
Kim Dulle

Alina Specht
Hannah De Beet
Jenifer Hoos
Rebecca Thiel
Katha Bruns
Sharianne Rosendahl
Sandra Ibelings
Nadja Stellmacher
Jill Heyen

Jelena Naf3
Melanie Witt
Kerstin Beekmann
Sabrina Santen
Silke Darwich

Pferd

Master of Desaster
Amy

Sweet Dream
V-Plus
Crazy Anni
Dakota
Straits Painted Cindy
Vero
Shotgun
Caisy

Amy
Leonora
Marty

Gypsy
Gryfindor
Carlos
Melino

Elli Pirelli
Ceo

Tucker

Ivy

Heidi

Micky Boy

Zeit

9.57
11.46
11.83
12.12
12.37
13.31
13.50
14.47
15.74
16.40
11.57
19.98
15.70
20.75
12.67
25.31
14.01
15.71
20.84
17.35
33.11
82.49

999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

10.00

15.00
15.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

9.57
11.46
11.83
12.12
12.37
13.31
13.50
14.47
15.74
16.40
16.57
19.98
20.70
20.75
22.67
25.31
29.01
30.71
30.84
37.35
38.11
87.49

999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
0



